PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Ed. (Yoga)/3"™ Sem./2018/D/1
RESULT OF THE

B.Ed. (Yoga) Third Semester Examination December, 2018

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. Marks
have been shown in case of pass candidates.RLL means Result later for want of lower

examination result.

PAPER SUBJECTS
CC-301 School Internship

(i) . Skill in Teaching in Yoga
(ii) Skill in Teaching in Language(any one)

(Hindi/Punjabi/English)

MAX. MARKS

3" Semester 250
1% to 2" Semester: 840
Grand Total : 1090

Roll No. Regd.No. Name of the

Candidate -

Father’s Name

Brahm Rishi Yoga Training College , Sector-19 A, Chandigarh.

17200361 17714000089 Avneet Kaur
Nain

17200362 18001000715  Gurkiran Kaur
Chabhal

17200363 14214000283  Neha Basandrai

17200364 18214000686  Shivani

17200365 18009000092  Shivani
17200366  17-BRC-01 Alka Agarwal
17200367 17-BRC-02 Bharat Kumar
17200368 17-BRC-03 Ritu Dhankhar

17200369 17-BRC-04 Shivani Muwal

17200370  17-BRC-05 Snehal Singh

17200371  17-BRC-06 Vaishali Varun

Sukhwinder Singh/
Simarjeet Kaur
Gajinder Singh Chahal/

Baljinder Kaur Chahal
Satish Kumar/
Deep Shikha

Ashok Raj Sharma/
Surekha Kumari

Shiv Kumar Narang/
Raksha Kumari

Anil Kumar Agarwal/
Mira Agarwal
Bhoopram Suthar/
Kamla Devi

Sunil Kumar Dhankhar/
Pushpa Devi

Balwinder Singn/
Asha

Hira Singh/

Azad Kanwar
Padam Singh Varun/
Shashi Varun

Govt College of Yoga Education & Health,Sector-23,Chandigarh

17040131 17511000166  Ankit

17040132 27517000035  Ankit Singh

Joginder /
Kamla
Attar Singh/
Anita Devi

125
125

Result

818
Pass But RLL

819

783
872
899
726

845

814
851

858

772

Cancelled




Roll No.

Regd.No.

Name of the
Candidate

Father’s Name

Govt College of Yoga Educatiorn & Health,Sector-23,Chandigarh

17040133

17040134

17040135

17040136

17040137

17040138

17040139

17040140

17040141

17040142

17040143

17040144

17040145

17040146
17040147
17040148
17040149

17040150

Total:-30

]

Chﬁéﬁigarh

CApril g 2019

08-COR-3531

27517000036
27517000031
13112000256
18212000329
17514002383
17712000376
17712000396

13-EZ-9378

17714000840

27517000032
16-TCY-12

17812000677
27517000033
27517000034
17712000738
18712000544

18413000122

Avtar Singh
Bijender Singh

Geetika
Sachdeva

Harcharan Singh

Kumari Varsha

Manju

Manpreet Kaur

Meenu

Neiha Rajput
Pooja
Priyanka
Sachin
Sandeep Singh
Sargun Kaur
Satya Devi
Shivani Yadav
Tejkiran Kaur

Uma Devi

oM

st

Gurbachan Singh/
Gurbachan Kaur

Hari Singh/

Savitri Devi

Nand Kishore Sachdeva/
Ritu Sachdeva
Balwant Singh/
Kushaliya Bai
Chandan Singh/

Rani Devi

Ramesh Kumar Pannu/
Jogiendro Devi
Gurminder Singh/
Jaspal Kaur

Rashpal Singh/
Amarjeet Kaur

Komal Singh/

Rani Devi

Ranjit Singh/

Babita _

Satish Kumar/
Sumitra Devi

Rampal/

Santosh

Attar Singh/

Anita Devi

Isher Singh/

Jaspal Kaur

Balram /

Beasa

Satyavir Singh Yadav/
Madhu Yadav
Tejinder Singh Namdhari/
Kawaljeet Kaur
Shalik Ram/

Prema

D.R.E.

/.

Controller o

Result

754

818
Cancelled
825
841
854
845

Cancelled

900

801

805
769
890
762
835

774

xaminations

18



